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Timing by Innotex
CAHYA MATA MALAYSIAN OPEN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Stadium Darul Makmur
14 - 16 June 2024

Power by IGIS

225 - 100m Women - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

National Record NR 11.45 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: +2.0 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 741 NUR AISHAH ROFINA ALING SABAH 12.02  

2 739 THERESIA ANASTASIUS SABAH 12.33  

3 602 FATIN ILYANA BINTI MAT NAYAN MASUM 12.42  

4 769 NABILA NATASHA BINTI AZISYAN JOHOR 12.49  

5 776 MIS`EZATUL SHAFIEQA BINTI SAPAWI JOHOR 12.64  

6 755 NOR ANIS MAISARAH BINTI MOHD NOOR KELANTAN 12.81  

7 664 DANEA HUMAIRAAH BT SARYMAN SUFRY SARAWAK 12.89  

8 790 NUR ZALIFAH NATASHA BINTI A.HALIM JOHOR 12.92  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: +0.6 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 746 ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH BINTI ZULKIFLI ATM 11.68  

2 679 NUR AFRINA BATRISYIA BINTI MOHAMAD RIZAL SELANGOR 11.81  

3 702 IZZATUL MUSFIRAH BINTI AHMAD KAMAL AZIRA TERENGGANU 12.19  

4 700 AZREEN NABILA BINTI ALIAS TERENGGANU 12.36  

5 701 NURUL WARDATUL HUWAIDA BINTI MOHD HAMKA TERENGGANU 12.56  

6 772 MAIZURAH BT. SAFREE JOHOR 12.85  

7 630 SHARIFAH AMEESYA SABRINA BT SYED IZAD PAHANG 12.98  

8 693 LIM MEI YIN SELANGOR 13.11  
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Timing by Innotex
CAHYA MATA MALAYSIAN OPEN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Stadium Darul Makmur
14 - 16 June 2024

Power by IGIS

100m Women
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 746 ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH BINTI ZULKIFLI ATM 11.68

2 2 679 NUR AFRINA BATRISYIA BINTI MOHAMAD RIZAL SELANGOR 11.81

3 1 741 NUR AISHAH ROFINA ALING SABAH 12.02

4 2 702 IZZATUL MUSFIRAH BINTI AHMAD KAMAL AZIRA TERENGGANU 12.19

5 1 739 THERESIA ANASTASIUS SABAH 12.33

6 2 700 AZREEN NABILA BINTI ALIAS TERENGGANU 12.36

7 1 602 FATIN ILYANA BINTI MAT NAYAN MASUM 12.42

8 1 769 NABILA NATASHA BINTI AZISYAN JOHOR 12.49

9 2 701 NURUL WARDATUL HUWAIDA BINTI MOHD HAMKA TERENGGANU 12.56

10 1 776 MIS`EZATUL SHAFIEQA BINTI SAPAWI JOHOR 12.64

11 1 755 NOR ANIS MAISARAH BINTI MOHD NOOR KELANTAN 12.81

12 2 772 MAIZURAH BT. SAFREE JOHOR 12.85

13 1 664 DANEA HUMAIRAAH BT SARYMAN SUFRY SARAWAK 12.89

14 1 790 NUR ZALIFAH NATASHA BINTI A.HALIM JOHOR 12.92

15 2 630 SHARIFAH AMEESYA SABRINA BT SYED IZAD PAHANG 12.98

16 2 693 LIM MEI YIN SELANGOR 13.11


